Weight
52kg/114.5Ib
56kg/123.5Ib
60kg/132.2Ib
67.5kg/148Ib
75kg/165.21b
82.5kg/181.7Ib
90kg/198.2Ib
100kg/220lb
110kg/2421b
125kg/2751b
140kg/308.5Ib

140+kg/Super

USPF Washington STATE SINGLE LIFT RECORDS Dead Lift MEN Juniors 13-15

Weight
52kg/114.5lb
60kg/132.21b
67.5kg/148lb
75kg/165.21b
82.5kg/181.71b
90kg/198.2Ib
100kg/2201b

110kg/242Ib

USPF Washington STATE SINGLE LIFT RECORDS Dead Lift Open

Kgs Lbs
147.5 325
140 308.50
190 418.75
230 507
287.5 633.75
295 650.25
285  628.25
302.5 666.75
3275 722
335  738.50
355  782.50
305 672.25

Kgs Lbs
127.5 281
155 341.50
185 407
1425 314
82.5 181.75
197.5 435.25
192.5 424.25
145 319.50

Name

Dave Gonzales
Kip Hauser
Chuck Bender
Joe Luther
Leamon Woodley
Leamon Woodley
Jason Bakos

Buzz McCanse
Mike Camlin
Brent Mikesell
Jon Orr

Vince Eldridge

Name
Joey Robins

Shawn Isenhart

Jeremy Tharaldson

Morgan Flowers
Keenan Browne
Zack Harrell
Jason Flowers

Bryan Struiksma

Date
05/17/1997
09/12/1997
06/03/1995
10/05/1996
05/17/1997
06/14/1997
12/02/1995
04/19/1998
05/17/1997
04/19/1997
04/20/1996

09/13/1997

Date

09/13/1997
05/17/1997
12/02/1995
05/17/1997
03/01/1998
05/17/1997
05/17/1997

01/04/1997



USPF Washington STATE SINGLE LIFT RECORDS Dead Lift MEN Juniors 16-17

Weight
52kg/114.5Ib
56kg/123.5Ib
60kg/132.2Ib
67.5kg/148Ib
75kg/165.21b
82.5kg/181.7Ib
90kg/198.2Ib
100kg/220lb
110kg/2421b
125kg/2751b

140kg/308.5Ib

USPF Washington STATE SINGLE LIFT RECORDS Dead Lift MEN Juniors 18-19

Weight
67.5kg/148Ib
75kg/165.2Ib
82.5kg/181.7Ib

90kg/198.2Ib

USPF Washington STATE SINGLE LIFT RECORDS Dead Lift MEN Juniors 20-23

Weight

52kg/114.5lb
56kg/123.5lb
60kg/132.21b

67.5kg/148lb

Kgs Lbs
142.5 314
140 308.50
147.5 325
230 507
182.5 402.25
202.5 446.25
167.5 469.25
192.5 424.25
207.5 457.25
232.5 5125

230 507

Kgs Lbs

170 374.75

262.5 578.50
250 551

187.5 413.25

Kgs Lbs
147.5 325
120 264.50
187.5 413.25

230 507

Name

Kip Hauser
Kip Hauser
Willard Crossen llI
Joe Luther
Nathan Merz
David Garcia
David Rey
Jason Flowers
Ben Grendahl
Jason Howell

Jacob Clifton

Name
Ryan Hamilton
Giorgio Usai
Joe Bruno

Clint Tracy

Name
Dave Gonzales
Mike Vanzee
Wes Kampen

Andrew Corsen

Date

06/06/1998
09/13/1997
06/21/1997
10/05/1996
04/19/1997
05/17/1997
05/17/1997
05/17/1997
01/04/1997
04/19/1998

06/06/1998

Date
04/19/1997
04/19/1997
03/01/1998

06/14/1997

Date
05/17/1997
11/30/1997
04/19/1998

09/13/1997



75kg/165.21b
82.5kg/181.7Ib
90kg/198.2Ib
100kg/220lb

110kg/242Ib

230

250

282.5

327.5

282.5

507

551

622.75

722

622.75

Tom Madish

Jesse Welcome

Evan Arntzen

Mike Camlin

Ben Matheson

04/19/1998
04/20/1996
11/30/1997
06/15/1996

04/19/1998



USPF Washington STATE SINGLE LIFT RECORDS Dead Lift MEN Submasters 35-39

Weight Kgs Lbs Name Date
75kg/165.21b 280 617.25 Leamon Woodley 09/14/1996
82.5kg/181.71b 250 551 Frank Peters 04/19/1998
90kg/198.21b 235 518 Gordie Fraser 05/17/1997
100kg/220Ib 302.5 666.75 Buzz McCanse 04/19/1998
110kg/242lb 302.5 666.75 Agnar Adalsteinsson 11/30/1997
125kg/275lb 319 702.50 Axel Adalsteinsson 04/19/1997
140kg/308.5Ib 355 782.50 Jon Orr 04/20/1996

USPF Washington STATE SINGLE LIFT RECORDS Dead Lift MEN Masters 40-44

Weight Kgs Lbs Name Date
75kg/165.2Ib 227.5 501.50 Rob Cutler 02/02/1995
82.5kg/181.7lb 295 650.25 Leamon Woodley 06/14/1997
90kg/198.21b 287.5 633.75 David Stratton 04/19/1998
100kg/220lb 237.5 523.50 Les Peratrovich 04/20/1996
110kg/242lb 270 595 Willard Crossen Jr 09/13/1997
125kg/275lb 310 683.25 Phil Carpenter 03/18/1995
140+kg/Super 277.5611.75 Brian Rehberg 06/06/1998

USPF Washington STATE SINGLE LIFT RECORDS Dead Lift MEN Masters 45-49

Weight Kgs Lbs Name Date
67.5kg/148Ib 170 374.25 Edd Robins 04/20/1996
75kg/165.21b 187.5 413.25 Roy Schreifels 09/13/1997
82.5kg/181.7lb  247.5 545.50 Don Anderson 04/19/1997
100kg/220lb 245 540 Les Peratrovich 04/19/1998

110kg/242lb 272.5 600.75 Patrick Fay 04/19/1998



125kg/275lb 287.5 633.75 Michael Magruder 11/30/1997
140+kg/Super 250 551 Michael Wilcox 04/19/1997

USPF Washington STATE SINGLE LIFT RECORDS Dead Lift MEN Masters 50-54

82.5kg/181.7lb 190 418.75 Dana Livesay 11/30/1997
90kg/198Ib 212.5 468.25 Godfrey Holzinger 06/06/1998
110kg/242lb 285 628.25 Skip Sandberg 03/18/1995

USPF Washington STATE SINGLE LIFT RECORDS Dead Lift MEN Masters 55-59

90kg/198.21b 210 462.75 Rodney Brim 06/06/1998
100kg/220Ib 290 639.25 Skip Sandberg 04/20/1996
110kg/242Ib 285 628.25 Skip Sandberg 04/19/1997
125kg/275lb 195 429 Chuck Lehman 11/30/1997

USPF Washington STATE SINGLE LIFT RECORDS Dead Lift MEN Masters 60-64

75kg/165.21b 165 363.75 Orville Kuipers 04/19/1998
90kg/198.21b 122.5270 James Flowers 04/20/1996

100kg/220Ib 227.5501.50 John Green 06/06/1998
125kg/275lb 137.5 303 J.P. Krachunis 11/30/1997

USPF Washington STATE SINGLE LIFT RECORDS Dead Lift MEN Masters 65-69

75kg/165.2Ib 165 363.75 Jim Schall 04/19/1998
82.5kg/181.7lb 155 341.50 Harold Wolff 09/13/1997
90kg/198.21b 122.5270 James Flowers 04/20/1996
100kg/220lb 140 308.50 Jack O’Loughlin 04/19/1998
125kg/275lb 135 297.50 Jack O’Loughlin 02/280/1998

USPF Washington STATE SINGLE LIFT RECORDS Dead Lift MEN Masters 70-74
90kg/198.21b 190 418.75 Chuck Anderson 09/13/1997

125kg/275lb 175 385.75 Calvin Davis 11/30/1997
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